DomPro |::.....a VERROU DE BOX POIRE

Caractéristiques
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Consulter la fiche produit

largeur (mm)

39
St
51
60
60
61
61
65
65

TORBEL INDUSTRIE

Finition zinguée jaune (ZJ) ou zinguée noire (ZN)

28/02/2026

longueur (mm)
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@ (mm)
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Dompro

Prix HT
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https://www.dompro.fr/verrou-de-box-poire-p140707

